UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
U.S. BUREAU OF RECLAMATION-CENTRAL VALLEY PROJECT-CALIFORNIA

JULY 2002 SAN LUIS RESERVOIR FEDERAL RUN DATE: September 26, 2002
DAILY OPERATIONS

FEDERAL FEDERAL PACHECO FEDERAL FEDERAL
DAY ELEV STORAGE CHANGE PUMP GEN PUMP ADJ CHANGE STORAGE
385,804
1 438.94 864,707 -9,262 0 1,718 426 0 -2,086 383,718
2 437.78 853,674 -11,033 0 3,501 468 0 -4,063 379,655
3 437.01 846,376 -7,298 0 3,520 498 0 -3,932 375,723
4 436.24 839,101 7,275 0 2,603 466 0 -3,039 372,684
5 434.36 821,426 -17,675 0 4,414 449 0 -4,714 367,970
6 433.24 810,958 -10,468 0 4,450 450 0 -4,893 363,077
7 432.48 803,881 -7,077 0 4,403 450 0 -4,782 358,295
8 430.69 787,296 -16,585 0 4,496 415 0 -4,720 353,575
9 429.45 775,876 -11,420 0 4,376 480 0 -5,032 348,543
10 428.32 765,519 -10,357 0 2,050 501 0 -2,526 346,017
11 427.41 757,213 -8,306 0 0 513 0 -571 345,446
12 426.29 747,033 -10,180 0 0 546 0 -497 344,949
13 426.22 746,398 -635 0 0 569 -4,000 -4,599 340,350
14 425.60 740,790 -5,608 0 0 547 -4,000 -4,359 335,991
15 424.34 729,411 -11,379 0 4,365 496 0 -4,747 331,244
16 423.23 719,443 -9,968 0 4,161 551 0 -4,660 326,584
17 422.10 709,347 -10,096 0 7,971 538 0 -8,599 317,985
18 421.39 703,031 -6,316 0 5,043 468 0 -5,484 312,501
19 420.74 697,267 -5,764 0 3,833 473 0 -4,340 308,161
20 419.80 689,316 -7,951 0 5,781 468 0 -6,220 301,941
21 419.08 682,628 -6,688 0 5,805 462 0 -6,292 295,649
22 418.56 678,066 -4,562 0 3,934 435 0 -4,384 291,265
23 418.04 673,516 -4,550 0 5,864 462 0 -6,380 284,885
24 417.71 670,634 -2,882 0 5,498 493 0 -5,552 279,333
25 417.48 668,629 -2,005 0 4,710 474 0 -5,140 274,193
26 417.29 666,974 -1,655 0 4,673 473 0 -5,182 269,011
27 416.68 661,670 -5,304 0 4,679 472 0 -5,119 263,892
28 416.59 660,889 -781 0 0 467 0 -608 263,284
29 415.92 655,084 -5,805 0 5111 433 0 -5,584 257,700
30 415.26 649,385 -5,699 0 5,205 507 0 -5,693 252,007
31 414.97 646,887 -2,498 0 1,779 877 -2,000 -4,602 247,405
TOTALS -227,082 0 113,943 15,327 -10,000 -138,399
COMMENTS :

VALUES IN ACRE-FEET



